
MACCABI SOUTH AFRICA - SPORTS CONVENORS

For any sports related queries, please contact the relevant Sports Convenor,

or contact Maccabi SA Head Office on admin@maccabi.co.za

SPORT CONVENOR EMAIL

Athletics Position available

Bowls Raymond Leibman norma@justcruising.co.za

Cricket - Junior Myron Michel jnrcricket@maccabi.co.za

Cricket - Senior Matt Rosen snrcricket@maccabi.co.za

Cycling Issy Zimmerman cycling@maccabi.co.za

Football General Manager Ryan Kalk football@maccabi.co.za

Football - Senior Robby Segal rsegal@liib.co.za

Football - Junior To be advised

Futsal Ronen Cohen (Cape Town) futsal@maccabi.co.za

Golf Simone Cohen info@maccabigolf.co.za

Gymnastics Position available

Judo Elisha Lurie judo@maccabi.co.za

Karate Brad Elin karate@maccabi.co.za

Masters Sports (excl Bowls, Golf, Football) Des Hyman masters@maccabi.co.za

Netball Heidi Bieber (Cape Town) netball@maccabi.co.za

Rugby Elan Sawitzky rugby@maccabi.co.za

Squash Glenn Lazarus squash@maccabi.co.za

Swimming Position available

Table Tennis Mark Schlome tabletennis@maccabi.co.za

Tennis - Junior Byron Werbeloff jnrtennis@maccabi.co.za

Tennis - Senior Mark Lucey snrtennis@maccabi.co.za


